INDUSTRY
COMPRESSORS FOR INDUSTRY
TAILORED TO YOUR REQUIREMENTS
19
46
 – 2
02
1

2 Max. shutdown pressure. Set pressure of safety valve 10% higher.
3 Without control
30 - 110 BAR
50 Hz
Model F.A.D.¹ Max. operating
pressure2
No. of
stages
Speed
approx.
Motor
power Net weight approx.³
l/min m³/h cfm bar psig rpm kW kg lbs
BM series 30 bar, 50 Hz
BM5.1/30-7.5V 470 28.2 16.6 30 435 2 1470 7.5 215 475
BM6.1/30-11-V 780 46.8 27.5 30 435 2 1470 11 415 915
BM10.1/30-15-V 1130 67.8 40 30 435 2 1480 15 430 950
BM series 40 bar, 50 Hz
BM6.1/40-11 660 39.6 23.3 40 580 3 1470 11 425 940
BM10.1/40-18.5 1080 64.8 38.1 40 580 3 1480 18.5 475 1050
BM20.1/40-30 2210 132.6 78 40 580 3 1475 30 960 2120
BM30.1/40-45 3110 186.6 110 40 580 3 1480 45 1075 2370
BM60.1/40-90 6200 372 219 40 580 3 1480 90 2040 4495
BM series 100 bar, 50 Hz
BM6.1/100-15 630 37.8 22.2 100 1450 3 1470 15 435 960
BM10.1/100-18.5 1060 63.6 37.4 100 1450 3 1485 18.5 475 1045
BM20.1/100-37 2180 130.8 77 100 1450 3 1485 37 1010 2225
BM30.1/100-55 3080 184.8 109 100 1450 3 1485 55 1150 2535
BM60.1/100-110 6150 369 217 100 1450 3 1485 110 2390 5270
Model F.A.D.¹ Max. operating
pressure2
No. of
stages
Speed
approx.
Motor
power Net weight approx.³
l/min m³/h cfm bar psig rpm kW kg lbs
BM series 30 bar, 60 Hz
BM5.1/30-7.5-V 570 34.2 20.1 30 435 2 1780 7.5 215 475
BM6.1/30-15-V 970 58.2 34.3 30 435 2 1780 15 425 940
BM10.1/30-18.5-V 1350 81 47.7 30 435 2 1780 18.5 470 1040
BM series 40 bar, 60 Hz
BM6.1/40-15 800 48 28.2 40 508 3 1775 15 435 960
BM10.1/40-22 1300 78 45.9 40 508 3 1780 18.5 475 1045
BM20.1/40-45 2670 160.2 94.3 40 580 3 1780 45 980 2160
BM30.1/40-55 3750 225 132 40 580 3 1780 55 1150 2535
BM60.1/40-75 4960 297.6 175 40 580 3 1185 75 2350 5180
BM Baureihe 80/100 bar, 60 Hz
BM6.1/100-15 760 45.6 26.8 100 1450 3 1775 15 435 960
BM10.1/100-22 1280 76.8 45.2 100 1450 3 1780 22 490 1080
BM20.1/100-45 2620 157.2 92.5 80 1160 3 1780 45 1040 2295
BM20.1/100-55 2620 157.2 92.5 100 1450 3 1780 55 1040 2295
BM30.1/100-75 3690 221.4 130 100 1450 3 1780 75 1300 2865
BM60.1/100-90 4910 294.6 173 100 1450 3 1185 90 2390 5270
30 – 100 BAR
Model F.A.D. ¹ Max. operating
pressure2
No. of

1  �Volume flow rate according to ISO 1217; valid for air and nitrogen.
Different ambient conditions will result in differing performance values.
2  �Maximum allowable working pressure = max. setting safety valve; final pressure (shut-down pressure) lower.
Values and availability for helium, argon and other gases on request.
90 - 520 BAR
Model F.A.D. ¹ Max. operating pres-
sure 2
No. of
stages
Speed
approx.
Motorpo-
wer Net weight approx.
l/min m³/h cfm bar psig rpm kW kg lbs
BK 26-SP SERIES – SP, 90 - 520 bar
GIB 26.7-SP-110 15000 900 530 110 1600 3 1485 315 4600 10200
GIB 26.12-SP-365 10400 624 367 365 5300 5 1485 250 4400 9700
GIB 26.12-SP-420 10400 624 367 420 6100 5 1485 250 4400 9700
GIB 26.12-SP-520 10400 624 367 520 7540 5 1485 250 4400 9700
BAUER KOMPRESSOREN� COMPRESSORS FOR INDUSTRY  |  WATER-COOLED COMPRESSOR UNITS & BOOSTER  |  33
1  �Volume flow rate according to ISO 1217; valid for air and nitrogen.
Values and availability for helium and argon on request. Different ambient conditions will result in differing performance values.
2  Shut-down pressure (sensor setting)